
 

 

 
  

Uitslag Micromeeting KAAG 
en VS – 21 augustus 2020 
 
 
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:15  Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 3653 Van De Steene Jessica     KAAG  13.81  Mas 83  
 2 3354 Alston Kami               KAAG  14.49  Sch 04  
 3 2713 Vermeulen Anna            KAAG  14.52  Sch 04  
 4 268 Honoré Elle               KAAG  14.64  Cad 05  
 5 3353 Messiaen Felien           KAAG  14.86  Sch 04  
 6 2914 Van Damme Petra           KAAG  14.90  Mas 78  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:15 Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 
 1 183 De Smet Jenna             KAAG  12.87  Jun 02  
 2 159 De Schrijver Arwen        KAAG  13.37  Cad 06  
 3 419 De Lathauwer Silke        VS    13.88  Cad 06  
 4 2667 Baetslé Manon             KAAG  13.88  Sch 04  
 5 425 Van Hoof Saar             VS    14.37  Cad 05  
 6 1893 Haenen Gitte - 63         KAAG  16.29  Sen 86  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:15 Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2634 Van Driessche Xanthe      KAAG  12.82  Sch 03  
 2 1782 Van Gijseghem Sofie       KAAG  12.83  Sen 99  
 3 707 Dhondt Rune               KAAG  12.83  Cad 06  
 4 1724 De Baets Evi              RIEM  12.98  Sen 99  
 5 1528 Michiels Hege             KAAG  13.34  Sen 96  
 6 2618 De Varé Clara             KAAG  13.45  Sch 04  
 7 1092 Traore Aïcha              KAAG  13.45  Cad 06  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:29 Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 
 1 108 Ros Xander                KAAG  11.78  Jun 02  
 2 6155 Dezutter Michael          KAAG  12.37  Sen 82  
 3 414 Barigand Santiago         KAAG  12.70  Cad 06  
 4 1445 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  VS    13.02  Sen 96  
 5 1875 Persoons Ruben - T37/F38  VS    13.94  Sen 89  
 6 4721 Hulpio Lars                VS    14.11  Mas 81  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:29 Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
 1 2128 Dumon Ewout               KAAG  11.35  Sen 95  
 2 2581 Lecocq Laurens            VS    11.68  Sch 04  
 3 2662 Follens Robin             KAAG  11.78  Sen 96  
 4 2529 Ahmed Zaaquib  Yunus*     KAAG  11.79  Sen 91  
 5 1979 Lagast Karel              KAAG  11.85  Sen 00  
 6 2679 Van Vliet Alexander       KAAG  11.91  Sch 04  
 
 



 

 

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:29 Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1567 Vergaelen Dries           RCG   11.00  Sen 00  
 2 56 Evrard Benjamin           KAAG  11.20  Jun 02  
 3 2129 De Smet Jonas             KAAG  11.23  Sen 97  
 4 1359 Goossens Robin            KAAG  11.29  Sen 97  
 5 1697 Verbraekel Niels          VS    11.62  Sen 96  
 6 1314 Vander Vennet Jonas       KAAG  11.65  Sen 98  
  2018 Deschepper Yoran          MACW DIS    Sen 00  
 
100m wheelers      AC Heren  Uur=19:38 Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 5763 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  19.56  Mas 76 WR 
 2 5813 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  22.02  Mas 66 BK 
 
100m wheelers      AC Dames  Uur=19:38 Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1870 Lefevre Joyce - 34        PARA  20.06  Sen 88  
 2 3256 Goens Cécile - 34         KAAG  22.49  Sch 03  
 
800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:59 Reeks:1 
 1 1081 Quatacker Lore            KAAG  2'12.00 Sen 98  
 2 1127 De Vlieger Lize           KAAG  2'13.85 Sen 98  
 3 1430 Cornelis Jacintha         VS    2'15.03 Sen 98  
 4 1079 Lahey Léonie              KAAG  2'18.77 Sen 00  
 5 1171 De Schaepmeester Jolien   RCG   2'21.24 Sen 97  
 6 162 Henkens Lore              KAAG  2'23.51 Cad 05  
 7 1078 De Groote Elien           KAAG  2'26.19 Sen 91  
 8 1164 Vandevyvere Michèle       KAAG  2'27.36 Sen 93  
 9 276 Van Wijnendaele Manon     VS    2'31.56 Cad 06  
 10 1708 De Lange Elisa            KAAG  2'35.83 Sen 98  
 11 924 Claeys Heymans Lemoni     VS    2'37.74 Cad 05  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:16 Reeks:1 
 1 4331 Vanpraet Tom              ALVA  2'07.84 Mas 84  
 2 4914 Van Den Bogaert Tom       RCG   2'13.35 Mas 76  
 3 153 Coorevits Kasper          KAAG  2'13.70 Cad 05  
 4 257 François Brecht           VS    2'15.16 Cad 05  
 5 497 Lauwereys Kobe            VS    2'16.69 Cad 05  
 6 3006 Van Sinay Xander          VS    2'17.01 Sch 04  
 7 254 Prengels Aaron            VS    2'21.61 Cad 05  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:16 Reeks:2 
 1 4719 Guerfal Ridha             KAAG  2'06.23 Mas 80  
 2 1468 Dhondt Thomas             VS    2'06.66 Sen 98  
 3 164 Lemmens Thibault          KAAG  2'07.40 Cad 05  
 4 1474 Sertin Jaron              VS    2'09.21 Sen 98  
 5 93 Serrano Sem               KAAG  2'10.14 Cad 06  
 6 4581 Van Hoof Kor              VS    2'11.30 Mas 73  
 7 1444 Bollaert Bram             VS    2'13.51 Sen 92  
 8 1446 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  VS    2'14.11 Sen 94  
 
 
 
 



 

 

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:16 Reeks:3 
 1 1389 Vanderpoorten Rayan       KAAG  1'52.98 Sen 00  
 2 2332 Van Den Bogaert Rob       RCG   1'58.36 Sch 03  
 3 2103 Boeykens Jorg             RIEM  1'58.93 Sen 99  
 4 1453 Rasschaert Bjarne         RCG   1'59.10 Sen 00  
 5 1635 Pauwels Thomas            KAAG  1'59.29 Sen 00  
 6 2664 De Jonge Gies             KAAG  2'01.07 Sen 99  
 7 2351 Tazur Hichem              KAAG  2'03.90 Sen 00  
 8 148 Schockaert Sem            RCG   2'05.15 Jun 02  
  1558 Guilbert Thibauld         KAAG      NA   Sen 00  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:27 Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2832 De Smet Cato              VS    27.89  Sch 03  
 2 3653 Van De Steene Jessica     KAAG  28.26  Mas 83  
 3 2667 Baetslé Manon             KAAG  28.45  Sch 04  
 4 425 Van Hoof Saar             VS    29.72  Cad 05  
 5 2766 Lavens Sophie             VS    30.37  Sch 04  
  1785 Demaret Merel             KAAG  NG    Sen 98  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:27 Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 
 1 1724 De Baets Evi              RIEM  26.72  Sen 99  
 2 1528 Michiels Hege             KAAG  27.10  Sen 96  
 3 1287 De Winter Jill             VS    27.58  Sen 98  
 4 1092 Traore Aïcha              KAAG  27.60  Cad 06  
 5 159 De Schrijver Arwen        KAAG  27.97  Cad 06  
 6 94 Blancquaert Jente         VS    28.44  Jun 02  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=20:27 Reeks:3      Wind : -0.2 
 1 183 De Smet Jenna             KAAG  26.06  Jun 02  
 2 104 Denolf Nina               VS    26.08  Jun 02  
 3 707 Dhondt Rune               KAAG  26.55  Cad 06  
 4 2634 Van Driessche Xanthe      KAAG  26.78  Sch 03  
 5 1467 De Swaef Charlotte        VS    27.04  Sen 99  
 6 2618 De Varé Clara             KAAG  27.64  Sch 04  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:37 Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 
 1 2440 Van Hoof Wout             VS    25.13  Sch 04  
 2 2333 Van Den Bogaert Stef      RCG   25.71  Sch 04  
 3 4721 Hulpio Lars                VS    30.12  Mas 81  
  1445 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  VS    NA    Sen 96  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:37 Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 
 1 108 Ros Xander                KAAG  23.42  Jun 02  
 2 2662 Follens Robin             KAAG  23.45  Sen 96  
 3 1314 Vander Vennet Jonas       KAAG  23.52  Sen 98  
 4 2679 Van Vliet Alexander       KAAG  23.94  Sch 04  
 5 414 Barigand Santiago         KAAG  24.86  Cad 06  
 6 6155 Dezutter Michael          KAAG  25.04  Sen 82  
  2281 Ghyselinck Ben            KAAG  NG    Sen 91  
 
 
 



 

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=20:37 Reeks:3      Wind : -0.4 
 1 2018 Deschepper Yoran          MACW 22.02  Sen 00  
 2 2040 François Laurens          OEH   22.11  Sen 96  
 3 2129 De Smet Jonas             KAAG  22.12  Sen 97  
 4 56 Evrard Benjamin           KAAG  22.31  Jun 02  
 5 2128 Dumon Ewout               KAAG  22.73  Sen 95  
 6 1697 Verbraekel Niels          VS    23.13  Sen 96  
 7 1359 Goossens Robin            KAAG  23.34  Sen 97  
  2575 De Winne Emile            VS    NG    Sch 03  
 
200m wheelers  AC Heren  Uur=20:43 Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 
 1 5763 Genyn Peter - 51          PARA  37.04  Mas 76  
 2 5813 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  42.34  Mas 66  
 
200m wheelers  AC Dames  Uur=20:43 Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 
 1 1870 Lefevre Joyce - 34        PARA  34.94  Sen 88  
 2 3256 Goens Cécile - 34         KAAG  43.25  Sch 03  
 
hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=20:30 Reeks:1 
 1 170 De Deyn Sam               VS    1.83m  Jun 02  
 2 1872 D'hondt Jonathan          VS    1.76m  Sen 96  
 3 119 Denolf Levi                VS    1.66m  Jun 02  
 4 2440 Van Hoof Wout             VS    1.61m  Sch 04  
  137 Van Der Meiren Ilian      RCG    NG    Cad 05  
  2312 Van Aerde Viktor          KAAG   NG    Sch 04  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


